            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevA0811
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
VF-4210A
Rubidium Standard
Frequency References
Description
The VF-4210A Rubidium Standard Frequency Reference is a unique solution for providing a highly stable, low

Frequency References
VF-4210A w/MOPS option
How to order:
Option Description
VF-MOPS Multiple RF outputs (1MHz, 5MHz, 10MHz)
VF-EXP4 4 channel expansion module
VF-RF01 1MHz sine wave out (x4)
VF-RF05 5MHz sine wave out (x4)
VF-RF10 10MHz sine wave out (x4)
VF-PULS Pulse distribution (x4)
VF-OCXO High performance OCXO
VF-ULNO Ultra low noise output
VF-DCPS DC power supply
VF-RSLD Mounted rack slides
VF-4210A
Rear View
Available Options
2U (3.504 inches) x 19 inches x 12 inches
SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR射频通信 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83397033 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com